
بارکد مرسوله گیرنده فرستنده شهر مقصد تاریخ قرارداد کد قرارداد ردیف

[415780200

6768]

اقای مرضیه 

الوانی

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

چغادک
1402/06/02 

12:03:52

302852023

824125888

024

13

[415780200

6767]

محدثه صادقیان 

.

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

ابهر
1402/06/02 

12:05:45

302852023

824134666

02

14

[415780200

6766]
محمد محمدی

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

تبریز
1402/06/02 

12:13:25

302852023

824136448

91

15

[415780200

6764]

معصومه 

عسگری

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

شیراز
1402/06/02 

12:22:26

302852023

824132084

658

16

[415780200

6763]
هستی بخشنده

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

پلدختر
1402/06/02 

12:32:00

302852023

824132268

942

18

[415780200

4019]
اقای اسلامی

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

تاکستان
1402/06/02 

12:37:27

124332023

824133480

081

19

[415780200

4018]
زهرا کریمی نیا

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

زاهدان
1402/06/02 

12:41:51

124332023

824134021

382

22

[415780200

4017]
حدیث زنگباری

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

بندردیلم
1402/06/02 

12:48:53

124332023

824134245

710

23

[415780200

4016]
سونا امین زاده

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

پاوه
1402/06/02 

12:51:22

124332023

824134987

91

25

[415780200

4015]
خانم اصفهانی

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

اصفهان
1402/06/02 

12:52:23

124332023

824135111

322

26

[415780200

6758]
.ایل زاده 

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

هندیجان
1402/06/02 

12:55:25

124132023

824135340

902

29

[415780200

4014]
.فرهنگی زهرا

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

هادی شهر
1402/06/02 

12:57:45

124332023

824135237

622

30

[415780200

4012]
مریم نجفی

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

خلخال
1402/06/02 

13:02:44

124332023

824140109

0

32



[415780200

4011]

شمیم باقریان 

۱۴۱۱۱۳

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

تهران
1402/06/02 

13:06:01

124332023

824142955

55

35

[415780200

6754]
شقایق  دشتی فر

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

اهواز
1402/06/02 

13:15:45

124132023

824149236

75

38

[415780200

6753]
نسترین زندی

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

شهرقدس
1402/06/02 

13:18:29

124132023

824141548

695

39

[415780200

6752]
خیرخواه.رومینا 

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

بندرعباس
1402/06/02 

13:20:54

124132023

824141891

304

40

[415780200

4009]
زهره درزی

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

قائم شهر
1402/06/02 

13:22:29

124332023

824149677

3

41

[415780200

4008]

صابر بهلولی 

هانیه

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

تنکابن
1402/06/02 

13:23:56

124332023

824142282

159

42

[415780200

4007]

حسن یوسف 

نژاد

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

مهاباد
1402/06/02 

13:26:38

124332023

824142487

530

43

[415780200

4006]

سمیه  سمیه 

حیدری

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

ماهشهر
1402/06/02 

13:27:58

124332023

824142652

249

44

[415780200

4001]
زهرا فرجی

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

اهواز
1402/06/02 

13:42:21

124332023

824142819

344

45

[415780200

4005]
مریم جوادیان

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

اصفهان
1402/06/02 

13:44:43

124332023

824144244

538

47

[415780200

4004]

سمیه  سمیه 

حیدری

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

ماهشهر
1402/06/02 

13:46:04

124332023

824144448

269

48

[415780200

4003]
مونا سمیعی

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

ورامین
1402/06/02 

13:47:25

124332023

824144648

866

49

[415780200

6751]

راضیه 

سورشجانی

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

سامان
1402/06/02 

13:47:27

124132023

824144529

642

50



[415780200

2066]
الهه محمدزاده

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

مشهد
1402/06/02 

14:26:37

124132023

824152587

111

58


